Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SM 6450.050
Power pack

State: 2025-07-17 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en

SM 6450.050 - Power pack For TFT monitor

With IEC320 socket, with cable (1.5 m) for connecting to the TFT monitor.

Features

Model No.
Material

Supply includes

Dimensions

Input voltage

Output voltage

Operating temperature range
Storage temperature range
Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SM 6450.050

Housing: Plastic

Power supply unit with IEC 60 320 C14 plug
Integrated cable (1.5 m) for connection to the TFT monitor

Width: 112 mm
Height: 31 mm
Depth: 47 mm

100-240V
12V DC
10°C...40°C
-10°C...80 °C

1 pc(s).

0.254

0.294

85043121
4028177390027
EC001781

19089213



