## Rittal - The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





## SM 6450.050 Power pack

State: 2025-08-28 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)



## SM 6450.050 - Power pack For TFT monitor

With IEC320 socket, with cable (1.5 m) for connecting to the TFT monitor.

## **Features**

Model No.	SM 6450.050
Material	Housing: Plastic
Supply includes	Power supply unit with IEC 60 320 C14 plug Integrated cable (1.5 m) for connection to the TFT monitor
Dimensions	Width: 112 mm Height: 31 mm Depth: 47 mm
Input voltage	100 - 240 V
Output voltage	12 V DC
Operating temperature range	10 °C40 °C
Storage temperature range	-10 °C80 °C
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.254
Gross weight	0.294
Customs tariff number	85043121
EAN	4028177390027
ETIM 9	EC001781
ECLASS 8.0	19089213

© Rittal 2025